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Name Company Mailing Address Email: Phone Fax 

The Plans Room The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward 

Highway, Suite 102, 

Anchorage AK 99503  

mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956 

Paula Gamble 

Document 

Coordinator 

McGraw-Hill 

Construction 

200 SW Michigan Street 

#100B, Seattle, WA 98106 

paula.gamble@construction.com  253-539-9335 253-537-3597 

 ABC On-Line Plan 

Service 

C/O 360 W. Benson Blvd., 

Suite 200 Anchorage AK 

99503  

info@abcalaska.org  907-565-5600 907-565-5645 

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange 

Of Washington, Inc.  

2607 Wetmore Avenue 

Everett, WA 98201 

production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 

Associated General 

Contractors of Alaska 

Associated General 

Contractors of 

Alaska 

 8005 Schoon Street 

Anchorage, Alaska 99518 

frontdesk@agcak.org  907-561-5354 907-562-6118  

Mike Quirk Cornerstone General 

Contractors 

4040 B St., Suite 200 

Anchorage, AK 99503 

mquirk@cornerstoneak.com  907-561-1993 907-561-7899 

Eric Johnson Bid Ocean PO Box 40445 

Grand Junction, CO 81504 

eric@bidocean.com  970-373-4460   

Chris Sibrel 

 

Friend Contractors 1950 Mill Bay Rd 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

chris.friend.contractors@gmail.com  907-486-3908  907-486-3909 

Randy Christianson TC Construction Inc. PO Box 871183 

Wasilla, AK 99654 

j.randychristianson@gci.net  907-631-3237 

 

907-631-3289 

Terri Henry 

 

MBA Consulting 

Engineers, Inc. 

3812 Spenard Road 

Anchorage, AK 99517 

terrih@mba-consulting.net  907-274-2622 907-274-0914 

Michael Kuchar and 

Lucas Parker 

Kuchar Construction PO Box 770508 

Eagle River, AK 99577 

Mike@kucharconstruction.com 907-885-3111 907-885-3111 

Marty Austria DELTEK 2291 Wood Oak Drive 

Herndon, VA 20171 

KristofferAustria@deltek.com 571-306-5946 571-306-5946 

Bretta Rundhammer Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave. Bldg 5 

Wilmington, NC 28403 

bids20@prime-vendor.com 800-746-9554 800-746-8307 
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Leah Mae De Arce Construction Market 

Data 

30 Technology Parkway 

South, Suite 100 

Norcross, GA 30092 

leah.dearce@constructconnect.com 

or leah.dearce@cmdgroup.com 

323-602-5079  

Ingrid Martin 

 

PND Engineers, Inc. 1506 W 36th Ave 

Anchorage, AK 99503 

imartin@pndengineers.com 907.561.1011 907.563.4220 

Chris Kostelecky Detail Construction, 

Inc. 

P.O. Box 2383 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

kostelecky@ak.net 907-481-1608 907-481-1608 

Sean Boily 

 

NorthWind 

Architects, LLC 

126 Seward Street 

Juneau, AK 99801 

sean@northwindarch.com 907-586-6150 907-586-6181 

Cache Seel Seel Construction 515 Carolyn SeelConstructionKodiak@gmail.com 907-512-7515  

Brie Kidwell 

  

Contractor Plan 

Center 

5468 SE International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 

brie@contractorplancenter.com 503-650-0148 503-905-6109 

Brett Chapman State Of Alaska 

Plumbing Inspector 

877 Commerical Dr 

Wasilla, AK 99654 

brett.chapman@alaska.gov 907-352-4181 907-352-2562 

Steven Pillans Scott's Heating & 

Plumbing Services 

PO Box 3132 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

scottsheatnplumb@ak.net 907-486-5405 907-486-2302 

Jeremy Williamson AIM Maintenance 377 Neva Way 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

williamsonmaintenance@gmail.com 907-539-2347 907-486-2346 

Ken Knowles Lightfoot Inc. PO Box 1934 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

light@gci.net 907-942-5900 907-486-6288 

Bid Clerk Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Avenue 

Wilmington, NC 28403 

bids1@prime-vendor.com 800-746-9554 800-746-9554 

Chuck Pitts Unitemp Mechanical 

Insulation LLC 

PO Box 9038 

Kodiak AK 99615 

cpitts@umiconstruction.org 907-942-0331  
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